Rangliste 6. PistenBully Contest am 7. April 2011

Rang Name
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Andreas Sigrist
Heiri Staufacher
Werner Freitag
Stefan Fuchs

Hans Rohrer

Urs Cathomas
Dominik Schelbert
Peter Zimmermann
Bruno Berwert
Flurin Berther
Remo Gisler
Martin Jakober

Gebiet
Melchsee-Frutt
Davos Jakobshorn
Elm

Flims Laax
Melchsee-Frutt
Brigels

Flims Laax
Braunwald
Melchsee-Frutt
Brigels

Skilift Ratzi
Lungern Schonbiiel

Simon Affentranger Melchsee-Frutt

Raphael Barmettler Engelberg

Roland Blumer
Benjamin Fritz
Rogel Russi
Ruedi von Rotz
Urs Elmer
Paulin Pfister
Aldo Ritz
Thomas Freitag
Robi Battaglia
René Ambiihl
David Flury
Simon Cathomas
Ruedi von Bergen
Christian Accola
Gian Demarmels
Tobias Rhyner
Rolf Schindler
Tobias von Allmen
Adrian Steffen
Josef Fohn

Res Christen
Florian Diller
Martin Mathys
Andreas Huber
Hansjiirg Elmer
Werner Elmer
Mathis Bértsch
Nicole Heinrich
Markus Miiller

Simon Allemann

Heinzerberg

Saas Fee
Engelberg Titlis
Melchsee-Frutt
Elm

Brigels

Loipe Goms
Celerina
Rinerhorn
Rinerhorn

Sedrun

Brigels

Lungern Schonbiiel
Jakobshorn
Sportbahnen Bergiin
Elm

Sedrun

Davos Klosters
Soérenbergbahnen
Flumserberge
Davos Jakobshorn
Saas Fee
Engelberg

St. Moritz Bergbahnen

Elm

Elm

Davos Pischa
Sportbahnen Bergiin
Skilift Ratzi

Heinzerberg

Punkte Kugeln

0:29:34
1:05:72
1:20:75
0:36:94
0:42:09
1:00:60
0:53:15
0:26:56
1:21:16
1:37:06
0:12:29
0:17:62
0:35:09
0:37:40
0:43:84
0:53:87
0:56:56
1:03:25
1:11:44
1:21:22
1:33:84
0:51:16
1:02:69
1:07:69
1:08:78
1:30:00
0:39:55
0:41:81
0:52:50
0:53:55
0:54:12
0:56:19
1:13:00
1:18:87
1:34:62
0:36:72
0:39:09
0:57:87
0:59:09
1:04:56
1:09:90
1:26:20
1:32:81
1:41:00
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45
46
47
48
49

Nadja Gut
Ivan Giossi
Reto Blattler
Stefan Féssler
Rico Oswald

Rinerhorn
Sedrun

Davos Klosers
Elm

Laax

1:59:37
2:32:41
2:43:56
0:48:50
2:34:72
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